Britcar Endurance Championship - Trophy Category
QUALIFYING - RACE 10 - CLASSIFICATION - AMENDED

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ~ ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
1 10 1 L \Sl\iln(zg':i ?XY(I’;ARO}TeSv?nOELARKE BMW 1 Serles 51.672 o 18 84.15
2 74 1 2 36 Ginetta GS6A 51.834 11 19 0462 0162 83.89
3111 1 3 D O/ Adtiano MEDEIRGS Ginetta GS5 A 51.988 9 19 0316 0154 83.64
498 1NV 1 o eRoar i ER B S £40 52691 13 14 1019 0703 82.53
5 308 1 4 Steve Rothery Peugeot 308 52.859 17 17 1487 0168 82.26
6 2%  Ramen Racing & SVG Mspt Ginetta G40 GTS 53030 19 19 1358 04171 82.00
7 14 1 SN Peugeot 308 53.452 13 20 1780 0422 81.35
8 15 2 2 Gounty Classics Porsche 996 53469 6 19 1797 0017 81.32
9 70 1 6 B R ) Charies GRAAM BMW M245i 53516 18 18 1844 0047 81.25
10 177 2 3 e L LSON Clip Cup 54114 18 19 2442 0508 80.36
1 33 1 7 e CRRLGOR | Joshua TOMLINSON Mazda RX8 54419 17 17 2447 0005 8035
12 199 4 e COOMBER | Mark SMMOKS Honda Civie 54546 9 17 2874 0427 79.72
13 41 cuo 1 LestoumeMotors o eon Renault Clio Gen 4 54551 7 20 2879 0005 79.71
14 19 3 L ?tzUS)ESRIFFITHS/Jamie VINALL - MEYER Gineta 620 54.705 15 19 3.033 0.154 79.49
15 4*cuo 2 o Moot ers Renault Clio Gen 4 54.799 11 16 3427 0094 79.35
16 35 3 2 ANhER | Ay WHEATLEY VW Golf 55020 8 18 3348 0221 79.03
17 27 3 3 gnnasport Ginetta G40 55116 17 20 3444 0096 78.89
18 45*3 4 Derek Mchiahon Racing Honda Civic 55188 18 20 3516 0072 78.79
19 67 cuo 3 jestbourne Motors Renault Cllo Gen 3 55310 17 21 3638 0122 78.62
20 80* 5 pe o Porsche Boxster 996 55318 5 8 3646 0008 78.61
21 B2 CLD 4 e oAvES Renault Clio Gen 4 55341 17 17 3669 0023 78.57
22 11*CU0 5 e O it CHERRINGTON Renault Clio Gen 4 55342 16 18 3670 0001 7857
23 46 3 5 R Lok VW Golf MK 5 55.835 13 18 4463 0493 77.88
24 34 2 o saxonMspt SeatLeon 56.006 18 20 4334 0171 77.64
25 47 3 6 R R o NALL . MEVER Ginetta G20 56.306 4 19 4634 0300 77.23
26 57%3 T N ot T Alfa Giulietta 56.436 14 19 4764 0130 77.05
27 7 3 8 Lo bOUND ! Bobby TRUNDLEY BUW 116 56.768 15 19 5096 0332 76.60
28 83 3 o Derek MoMaon Racing Honda Givic Tyre R Eps 3 57193 16 18 5521 0425 76.03
20 119 gy 1 houlshead Mazda 1:05.849 12 12 14177 8656 66.03
30 40 1 8 Simon Green Motorsport BMW M3 E46 0 17

Jasver SAPRA / Bryan BRANSOM

Car 111 - Please fit a working transponder
Car 40 - Lap times disallowed for failure to comply with Chamionship Reg 2.8 amended by Bulletin 8

No. 2, 4, 57, 80 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 11, 45 - 2 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Brands Hatch Indy

Circuit Length = 1.2079 miles

Start: 10:14 Flag 10:34 End: 10:36

Clerk Of Course : Vickie MacClinton

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Lisa Sneader

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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